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Alena Kolomiets
Sophia Chen
Sophie Zhang
Alysha Chai
Piper Sylvia
Rachel Martins
Vienna Vidinovski
Katerina Krimsky
Brittany Griffiths
Mia Bogdanov
Ida Wang

Alice Orzel
Avery Redstone
Amoryn Voso
Juliana Attardo
Jenna Rose

STAR SERIES - MILTON WINTER SKATE MARCH EDITION 2022

Club

North Point Skating Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Richmond Training Centre
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Burlington Skating Centre
Mariposa School of Skating
North Point Skating Academy
North Point Skating Academy
Milton SC

Richmond Training Centre
North Point Skating Academy
Toronto CS & CC

Burlington Skating Centre
Silver Blades (ON) SC
Richmond Training Centre
Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Laura McLellan

Date:  5-Mar-2022

SHERWOOD COMMUNITY CENTRE

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

10:41:27AM

March 4 to 6, 2022
Pre-Novice Women (Group-1)

Category Result Summary
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35.23
34.54
32.56
31.87
30.97
27.00
19.24
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Points

53.12
42.88
40.63
39.78
38.48
38.44
37.86
37.59
37.57
35.23
34.54
32.56
31.87
30.97
27.00
19.24

Susan Blatz



