

## STAR SERIES - MILTON WINTER SKATE MARCH EDITION 2022

## SHERWOOD COMMUNITY CENTRE

March 4 to 6, 2022

Pre-Novice Women (Group-1)

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>FI</u>	<u>.</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Alena Kolomiets	North Point Skating Academy	ON	53.12	(1)	53.12
2	Sophia Chen	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	42.88	(2)	42.88
3	Sophie Zhang	Richmond Training Centre	ON	40.63	(3)	40.63
4	Alysha Chai	Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.	ON	39.78	(4)	39.78
5	Piper Sylvia	Burlington Skating Centre	ON	38.48	(5)	38.48
6	Rachel Martins	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	38.44	(6)	38.44
7	Vienna Vidinovski	North Point Skating Academy	ON	37.86	(7)	37.86
8	Katerina Krimsky	North Point Skating Academy	ON	37.59	(8)	37.59
9	Brittany Griffiths	Milton SC	ON	37.57	(9)	37.57
10	Mia Bogdanov	Richmond Training Centre	ON	35.23	(10)	35.23
11	Ida Wang	North Point Skating Academy	ON	34.54	(11)	34.54
12	Alice Orzel	Toronto CS & CC	ON	32.56	(12)	32.56
13	Avery Redstone	Burlington Skating Centre	ON	31.87	(13)	31.87
14	Amoryn Voso	Silver Blades (ON) SC	ON	30.97	(14)	30.97
15	Juliana Attardo	Richmond Training Centre	ON	27.00	(15)	27.00
16	Jenna Rose	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON	19.24	(16)	19.24

Laura McLellan Susan Blatz

Date: 5-Mar-2022 10:41:27AM